
United States Representative, District No. 12 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 35 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,621 86,382 1.88%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Trey J Hunt 226 100.00% 597 100.00% 656 100.00% 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 1,484 100.00%

Cast Votes: 226 100.00% 597 100.00% 656 100.00% 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 1,484 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 52 64 0 4 137
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michael Cooper 8 2.66% 33 4.00% 36 3.71% 0 0.00% 1 14.29% 78 3.70%
Joy Diaz 3 1.00% 27 3.27% 45 4.63% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 75 3.56%
Inocencio (Inno) Barrientez 2 0.66% 5 0.61% 7 0.72% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14 0.66%
Rich Wakeland 4 1.33% 12 1.45% 11 1.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 1.28%
Beto O'Rourke 284 94.35% 749 90.68% 872 89.80% 4 100.00% 6 85.71% 1,915 90.80%

Cast Votes: 301 100.00% 826 100.00% 971 100.00% 4 100.00% 7 100.00% 2,109 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 6 0 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Lieutenant Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michelle Beckley 82 27.99% 251 31.81% 275 29.63% 1 25.00% 2 28.57% 611 30.23%
Carla Brailey 65 22.18% 208 26.36% 249 26.83% 1 25.00% 5 71.43% 528 26.13%
Mike Collier 146 49.83% 330 41.83% 404 43.53% 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 882 43.64%

Cast Votes: 293 100.00% 789 100.00% 928 100.00% 4 100.00% 7 100.00% 2,021 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 41 49 0 0 98
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Attorney General - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
S. "TBone" Raynor 10 3.42% 62 7.84% 78 8.43% 0 0.00% 1 14.29% 151 7.48%
Rochelle Mercedes Garza 121 41.44% 341 43.11% 420 45.41% 1 25.00% 5 71.43% 888 43.98%
Joe Jaworski 78 26.71% 141 17.83% 154 16.65% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 374 18.52%
Mike Fields 43 14.73% 115 14.54% 109 11.78% 2 50.00% 1 14.29% 270 13.37%
Lee Merritt 40 13.70% 132 16.69% 164 17.73% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 336 16.64%

Cast Votes: 292 100.00% 791 100.00% 925 100.00% 4 100.00% 7 100.00% 2,019 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 39 52 0 0 100
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Comptroller of Public Accounts - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Janet T. Dudding 195 68.18% 388 50.00% 440 48.67% 0 0.00% 4 57.14% 1,027 51.95%
Tim Mahoney 50 17.48% 175 22.55% 209 23.12% 3 75.00% 0 0.00% 437 22.10%
Angel Luis Vega 41 14.34% 213 27.45% 255 28.21% 1 25.00% 3 42.86% 513 25.95%

Cast Votes: 286 100.00% 776 100.00% 904 100.00% 4 100.00% 7 100.00% 1,977 100.00%

Undervotes: 15 54 73 0 0 142
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of the General Land Office - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Sandragrace Martinez 70 24.22% 223 28.48% 253 28.11% 0 0.00% 6 85.71% 552 27.84%
Michael Lange 46 15.92% 142 18.14% 167 18.56% 2 50.00% 1 14.29% 358 18.05%
Jinny Suh 58 20.07% 188 24.01% 219 24.33% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 466 23.50%
Jay Kleberg 115 39.79% 230 29.37% 261 29.00% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 607 30.61%

Cast Votes: 289 100.00% 783 100.00% 900 100.00% 4 100.00% 7 100.00% 1,983 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 47 77 0 0 136
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Commissioner of Agriculture - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Ed Ireson 74 25.96% 159 20.46% 161 17.73% 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 395 19.94%
Susan Hays 211 74.04% 618 79.54% 747 82.27% 3 75.00% 7 100.00% 1,586 80.06%

Cast Votes: 285 100.00% 777 100.00% 908 100.00% 4 100.00% 7 100.00% 1,981 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 53 69 0 0 138
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Railroad Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Luke Warford 275 100.00% 739 100.00% 866 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 1,890 100.00%

Cast Votes: 275 100.00% 739 100.00% 866 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 1,890 100.00%

Undervotes: 26 91 111 0 1 229
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Erin A Nowell 276 100.00% 742 100.00% 884 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 1,912 100.00%

Cast Votes: 276 100.00% 742 100.00% 884 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 1,912 100.00%

Undervotes: 25 88 93 0 1 207
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Amanda Reichek 276 100.00% 737 100.00% 886 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 1,909 100.00%

Cast Votes: 276 100.00% 737 100.00% 886 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 1,909 100.00%

Undervotes: 25 93 91 0 1 210
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Julia Maldonado 277 100.00% 740 100.00% 888 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 1,915 100.00%

Cast Votes: 277 100.00% 740 100.00% 888 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 1,915 100.00%

Undervotes: 24 90 89 0 1 204
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Dana Huffman 276 100.00% 738 100.00% 885 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 1,909 100.00%

Cast Votes: 276 100.00% 738 100.00% 885 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 1,909 100.00%

Undervotes: 25 92 92 0 1 210
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Robert Johnson 277 100.00% 733 100.00% 879 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 1,899 100.00%

Cast Votes: 277 100.00% 733 100.00% 879 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00% 1,899 100.00%

Undervotes: 24 97 98 0 1 220
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Member, State Board of Education, District No. 11 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
"DC" Caldwell I 48 17.02% 102 13.53% 128 14.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 278 14.42%
James Whitfield 93 32.98% 258 34.22% 316 35.79% 3 75.00% 2 40.00% 672 34.85%
Luis Miguel Sifuentes 141 50.00% 394 52.25% 439 49.72% 1 25.00% 3 60.00% 978 50.73%

Cast Votes: 282 100.00% 754 100.00% 883 100.00% 4 100.00% 5 100.00% 1,928 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 76 94 0 2 191
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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State Senator, District No. 10 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 18 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

778 46,213 1.68%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Beverly Powell 89 100.00% 279 100.00% 333 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 703 100.00%

Cast Votes: 89 100.00% 279 100.00% 333 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 703 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 40 26 0 0 75
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Delonia A. Watson 272 100.00% 732 100.00% 887 100.00% 4 100.00% 2 100.00% 1,897 100.00%

Cast Votes: 272 100.00% 732 100.00% 887 100.00% 4 100.00% 2 100.00% 1,897 100.00%

Undervotes: 29 98 90 0 5 222
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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County Chairman - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,119 110,810 1.91%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kay Pierson Parr 272 100.00% 736 100.00% 898 100.00% 4 100.00% 1 100.00% 1,911 100.00%

Cast Votes: 272 100.00% 736 100.00% 898 100.00% 4 100.00% 1 100.00% 1,911 100.00%

Undervotes: 29 94 79 0 6 208
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

United States Representative, District No. 12 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 35 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

18,712 86,382 21.66%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kay Granger 408 85.89% 6,570 78.73% 6,951 75.64% 11 57.89% 3 100.00% 13,943 77.32%
Ryan J. Catala 43 9.05% 988 11.84% 1,330 14.47% 4 21.05% 0 0.00% 2,365 13.12%
Alysia Rieg 24 5.05% 787 9.43% 909 9.89% 4 21.05% 0 0.00% 1,724 9.56%

Cast Votes: 475 100.00% 8,345 100.00% 9,190 100.00% 19 100.00% 3 100.00% 18,032 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 234 415 0 12 680
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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United States Representative, District No. 25 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

5,547 24,428 22.71%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Roger Williams 106 100.00% 2,161 100.00% 2,768 100.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 5,041 100.00%

Cast Votes: 106 100.00% 2,161 100.00% 2,768 100.00% 5 100.00% 1 100.00% 5,041 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 178 302 2 5 506
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Rick Perry 26 4.21% 423 3.91% 523 4.16% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 973 4.04%
Paul Belew 5 0.81% 51 0.47% 49 0.39% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 105 0.44%
Allen B. West 54 8.75% 1,191 11.00% 1,981 15.75% 3 12.00% 3 14.29% 3,232 13.43%
Kandy Kaye Horn 3 0.49% 73 0.67% 86 0.68% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 162 0.67%
Greg Abbott 446 72.29% 7,126 65.82% 7,090 56.38% 19 76.00% 12 57.14% 14,693 61.06%
Chad Prather 9 1.46% 506 4.67% 877 6.97% 0 0.00% 1 4.76% 1,393 5.79%
Don Huffines 70 11.35% 1,424 13.15% 1,924 15.30% 2 8.00% 4 19.05% 3,424 14.23%
Danny Harrison 4 0.65% 32 0.30% 45 0.36% 0 0.00% 1 4.76% 82 0.34%

Cast Votes: 617 100.00% 10,826 100.00% 12,575 100.00% 25 100.00% 21 100.00% 24,064 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 92 100 1 0 195
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Lieutenant Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Daniel Miller 38 6.31% 788 7.52% 944 7.87% 3 12.00% 2 12.50% 1,775 7.68%
Dan Patrick 474 78.74% 8,014 76.48% 8,259 68.84% 19 76.00% 11 68.75% 16,777 72.57%
Trayce Bradford 51 8.47% 960 9.16% 1,787 14.89% 2 8.00% 2 12.50% 2,802 12.12%
Zach Vance 20 3.32% 342 3.26% 455 3.79% 0 0.00% 1 6.25% 818 3.54%
Todd M. Bullis 4 0.66% 101 0.96% 132 1.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 237 1.03%
Aaron Sorrells 15 2.49% 273 2.61% 421 3.51% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 710 3.07%

Cast Votes: 602 100.00% 10,478 100.00% 11,998 100.00% 25 100.00% 16 100.00% 23,119 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 440 677 1 5 1,140
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Attorney General - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Ken Paxton 201 32.63% 4,492 41.79% 5,917 47.68% 6 23.08% 12 63.16% 10,628 44.62%
George P. Bush 147 23.86% 2,535 23.59% 3,277 26.40% 8 30.77% 3 15.79% 5,970 25.06%
Louie Gohmert 59 9.58% 1,309 12.18% 1,826 14.71% 7 26.92% 1 5.26% 3,202 13.44%
Eva Guzman 209 33.93% 2,412 22.44% 1,391 11.21% 5 19.23% 3 15.79% 4,020 16.88%

Cast Votes: 616 100.00% 10,748 100.00% 12,411 100.00% 26 100.00% 19 100.00% 23,820 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 170 264 0 2 439
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comptroller of Public Accounts - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Mark V. Goloby 75 13.04% 1,778 17.80% 2,358 20.94% 2 8.70% 5 33.33% 4,218 19.29%
Glenn Hegar 500 86.96% 8,208 82.20% 8,905 79.06% 21 91.30% 10 66.67% 17,644 80.71%

Cast Votes: 575 100.00% 9,986 100.00% 11,263 100.00% 23 100.00% 15 100.00% 21,862 100.00%

Undervotes: 44 932 1,412 3 6 2,397
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Commissioner of the General Land Office - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Tim Westley 84 15.33% 1,924 20.66% 2,476 23.42% 1 4.35% 2 13.33% 4,487 21.92%
Dawn Buckingham 333 60.77% 4,516 48.50% 4,048 38.29% 11 47.83% 7 46.67% 8,915 43.55%
Jon Spiers 19 3.47% 657 7.06% 718 6.79% 0 0.00% 2 13.33% 1,396 6.82%
Victor Avila 40 7.30% 1,010 10.85% 1,939 18.34% 6 26.09% 2 13.33% 2,997 14.64%
Ben Armenta 10 1.82% 184 1.98% 193 1.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 387 1.89%
Don W. Minton 42 7.66% 483 5.19% 532 5.03% 2 8.70% 0 0.00% 1,059 5.17%
Rufus Lopez 5 0.91% 157 1.69% 177 1.67% 0 0.00% 1 6.67% 340 1.66%
Weston Martinez 15 2.74% 381 4.09% 489 4.63% 3 13.04% 1 6.67% 889 4.34%

Cast Votes: 548 100.00% 9,312 100.00% 10,572 100.00% 23 100.00% 15 100.00% 20,470 100.00%

Undervotes: 71 1,606 2,103 3 6 3,789
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Commissioner of Agriculture - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Carey A. Counsil 67 11.84% 940 9.56% 1,105 9.95% 0 0.00% 1 6.25% 2,113 9.81%
James White 79 13.96% 2,065 21.01% 2,346 21.12% 7 29.17% 2 12.50% 4,499 20.88%
Sid Miller 420 74.20% 6,825 69.43% 7,659 68.94% 17 70.83% 13 81.25% 14,934 69.31%

Cast Votes: 566 100.00% 9,830 100.00% 11,110 100.00% 24 100.00% 16 100.00% 21,546 100.00%

Undervotes: 53 1,088 1,565 2 5 2,713
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Railroad Commissioner - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Dawayne Tipton 48 8.66% 1,254 13.27% 1,495 14.01% 1 4.35% 2 13.33% 2,800 13.52%
Tom Slocum Jr 69 12.45% 1,367 14.47% 1,605 15.04% 4 17.39% 2 13.33% 3,047 14.71%
Marvin "Sarge" Summers 28 5.05% 945 10.00% 1,170 10.96% 1 4.35% 0 0.00% 2,144 10.35%
Wayne Christian 354 63.90% 4,867 51.51% 5,331 49.95% 15 65.22% 8 53.33% 10,575 51.06%
Sarah Stogner 55 9.93% 1,015 10.74% 1,071 10.04% 2 8.70% 3 20.00% 2,146 10.36%

Cast Votes: 554 100.00% 9,448 100.00% 10,672 100.00% 23 100.00% 15 100.00% 20,712 100.00%

Undervotes: 65 1,470 2,003 3 6 3,547
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Debra Lehrmann 509 100.00% 9,352 100.00% 10,522 100.00% 19 100.00% 14 100.00% 20,416 100.00%

Cast Votes: 509 100.00% 9,352 100.00% 10,522 100.00% 19 100.00% 14 100.00% 20,416 100.00%

Undervotes: 110 1,566 2,153 7 7 3,843
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Rebeca Huddle 505 100.00% 9,197 100.00% 10,373 100.00% 19 100.00% 14 100.00% 20,108 100.00%

Cast Votes: 505 100.00% 9,197 100.00% 10,373 100.00% 19 100.00% 14 100.00% 20,108 100.00%

Undervotes: 114 1,721 2,302 7 7 4,151
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
David J. Schenck 155 29.03% 4,388 47.30% 5,979 57.13% 12 54.55% 5 35.71% 10,539 51.89%
Evan Young 379 70.97% 4,888 52.70% 4,487 42.87% 10 45.45% 9 64.29% 9,773 48.11%

Cast Votes: 534 100.00% 9,276 100.00% 10,466 100.00% 22 100.00% 14 100.00% 20,312 100.00%

Undervotes: 85 1,642 2,209 4 7 3,947
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Mary Lou Keel 497 100.00% 9,117 100.00% 10,254 100.00% 19 100.00% 14 100.00% 19,901 100.00%

Cast Votes: 497 100.00% 9,117 100.00% 10,254 100.00% 19 100.00% 14 100.00% 19,901 100.00%

Undervotes: 122 1,801 2,421 7 7 4,358
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Clint Morgan 152 28.41% 3,807 40.84% 5,174 49.46% 11 47.83% 10 62.50% 9,154 44.97%
Scott Walker 383 71.59% 5,514 59.16% 5,288 50.54% 12 52.17% 6 37.50% 11,203 55.03%

Cast Votes: 535 100.00% 9,321 100.00% 10,462 100.00% 23 100.00% 16 100.00% 20,357 100.00%

Undervotes: 84 1,597 2,213 3 5 3,902
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jesse F. McClure, III 498 100.00% 8,978 100.00% 10,110 100.00% 19 100.00% 14 100.00% 19,619 100.00%

Cast Votes: 498 100.00% 8,978 100.00% 10,110 100.00% 19 100.00% 14 100.00% 19,619 100.00%

Undervotes: 121 1,940 2,565 7 7 4,640
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Member, State Board of Education, District No. 11 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Patricia "Pat" Hardy 401 72.25% 5,430 56.52% 5,205 48.23% 7 30.43% 4 36.36% 11,047 52.64%
Joshua Tarbay 94 16.94% 2,626 27.33% 3,768 34.92% 14 60.87% 4 36.36% 6,506 31.00%
"DC" Caldwell 25 4.50% 689 7.17% 901 8.35% 0 0.00% 1 9.09% 1,616 7.70%
Rebecca Garcia 35 6.31% 862 8.97% 917 8.50% 2 8.70% 2 18.18% 1,818 8.66%

Cast Votes: 555 100.00% 9,607 100.00% 10,791 100.00% 23 100.00% 11 100.00% 20,987 100.00%

Undervotes: 64 1,311 1,884 3 10 3,272
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District No. 10 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 18 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

11,132 46,213 24.09%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Warren V. Norred 46 13.61% 1,009 21.54% 1,539 27.67% 6 31.58% 0 0.00% 2,600 24.52%
Phil King 292 86.39% 3,676 78.46% 4,022 72.33% 13 68.42% 0 0.00% 8,003 75.48%

Cast Votes: 338 100.00% 4,685 100.00% 5,561 100.00% 19 100.00% 0 0.00% 10,603 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 170 340 0 5 529
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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State Senator, District No. 30 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 26 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

13,127 64,597 20.32%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Drew Springer 209 100.00% 5,156 100.00% 5,564 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 10,935 100.00%

Cast Votes: 209 100.00% 5,156 100.00% 5,564 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 10,935 100.00%

Undervotes: 58 907 1,210 1 16 2,192
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

State Representative,  District No. 60 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lucas Turner 27 4.62% 882 8.59% 1,222 10.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,131 9.47%
Glenn Rogers 313 53.60% 3,946 38.45% 3,961 34.04% 10 41.67% 0 0.00% 8,230 36.57%
Kit Marshall 75 12.84% 1,493 14.55% 1,513 13.00% 3 12.50% 0 0.00% 3,084 13.70%
Mike Olcott 169 28.94% 3,942 38.41% 4,940 42.45% 11 45.83% 0 0.00% 9,062 40.26%

Cast Votes: 584 100.00% 10,263 100.00% 11,636 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 22,507 100.00%

Undervotes: 33 655 1,039 2 21 1,750
Overvotes: 2 0 0 0 0 2
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Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Elizabeth Kerr 498 100.00% 9,043 100.00% 10,175 100.00% 20 100.00% 4 100.00% 19,740 100.00%

Cast Votes: 498 100.00% 9,043 100.00% 10,175 100.00% 20 100.00% 4 100.00% 19,740 100.00%

Undervotes: 121 1,875 2,500 6 17 4,519
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

County Judge - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Thomas Moorman 230 39.18% 4,398 42.63% 4,125 35.69% 13 56.52% 0 0.00% 8,766 38.98%
Pat Deen 357 60.82% 5,918 57.37% 7,433 64.31% 10 43.48% 2 100.00% 13,720 61.02%

Cast Votes: 587 100.00% 10,316 100.00% 11,558 100.00% 23 100.00% 2 100.00% 22,486 100.00%

Undervotes: 32 602 1,117 3 19 1,773
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge, County Court-at-Law No. 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Zachary Pettigrew 134 23.89% 2,788 28.21% 3,377 30.63% 5 20.83% 0 0.00% 6,304 29.33%
Kirk D. Martin 350 62.39% 5,517 55.82% 5,951 53.98% 17 70.83% 1 50.00% 11,836 55.06%
Kitty Wise 77 13.73% 1,579 15.98% 1,696 15.38% 2 8.33% 1 50.00% 3,355 15.61%

Cast Votes: 561 100.00% 9,884 100.00% 11,024 100.00% 24 100.00% 2 100.00% 21,495 100.00%

Undervotes: 58 1,034 1,651 2 19 2,764
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

District Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Sharena Gilliland 515 100.00% 9,148 100.00% 10,235 100.00% 20 100.00% 0 0.00% 19,918 100.00%

Cast Votes: 515 100.00% 9,148 100.00% 10,235 100.00% 20 100.00% 0 0.00% 19,918 100.00%

Undervotes: 104 1,770 2,440 6 21 4,341
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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County Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lila Jean Deakle 512 100.00% 9,089 100.00% 10,176 100.00% 20 100.00% 0 0.00% 19,797 100.00%

Cast Votes: 512 100.00% 9,089 100.00% 10,176 100.00% 20 100.00% 0 0.00% 19,797 100.00%

Undervotes: 107 1,829 2,499 6 21 4,462
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sheriff Unexpired Term - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Russ Authier 405 68.53% 6,011 57.26% 6,072 51.24% 7 29.17% 0 0.00% 12,495 54.42%
Marc Povero 186 31.47% 4,486 42.74% 5,777 48.76% 17 70.83% 0 0.00% 10,466 45.58%

Cast Votes: 591 100.00% 10,497 100.00% 11,849 100.00% 24 100.00% 0 0.00% 22,961 100.00%

Undervotes: 28 421 826 2 21 1,298
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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County Treasurer - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Rebecca McCullough 512 100.00% 9,190 100.00% 10,308 100.00% 21 100.00% 0 0.00% 20,031 100.00%

Cast Votes: 512 100.00% 9,190 100.00% 10,308 100.00% 21 100.00% 0 0.00% 20,031 100.00%

Undervotes: 107 1,728 2,367 5 21 4,228
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 14 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

6,678 27,816 24.01%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Johnny L Cannon 17 9.60% 307 10.48% 355 11.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 679 11.13%
Joe W. Harris 92 51.98% 1,435 48.99% 1,296 43.39% 3 42.86% 0 0.00% 2,826 46.33%
Jacob Holt 68 38.42% 1,187 40.53% 1,336 44.73% 4 57.14% 0 0.00% 2,595 42.54%

Cast Votes: 177 100.00% 2,929 100.00% 2,987 100.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 6,100 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 249 316 0 3 578
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

6,485 28,248 22.96%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michael Chandler 14 11.38% 364 13.54% 396 13.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 774 13.27%
Mike Hale 32 26.02% 776 28.87% 960 31.86% 4 50.00% 0 0.00% 1,772 30.38%
Fred Hammons 12 9.76% 236 8.78% 231 7.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 479 8.21%
Eric Contreras 65 52.85% 1,312 48.81% 1,426 47.33% 4 50.00% 0 0.00% 2,807 48.13%

Cast Votes: 123 100.00% 2,688 100.00% 3,013 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 5,832 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 223 413 1 3 653
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 10 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

4,777 26,887 17.77%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kelvin Miles 74 100.00% 1,824 100.00% 2,119 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 4,020 100.00%

Cast Votes: 74 100.00% 1,824 100.00% 2,119 100.00% 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 4,020 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 300 438 0 7 757
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 14 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

6,678 27,816 24.01%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kelly Green 156 100.00% 2,708 100.00% 2,750 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 5,620 100.00%

Cast Votes: 156 100.00% 2,708 100.00% 2,750 100.00% 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 5,620 100.00%

Undervotes: 31 470 553 1 3 1,058
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 11 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

6,319 27,859 22.68%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Dusty Vinson 89 45.41% 1,235 48.70% 1,538 49.45% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 2,863 48.97%
Randall Grissom 107 54.59% 1,301 51.30% 1,572 50.55% 4 80.00% 0 0.00% 2,984 51.03%

Cast Votes: 196 100.00% 2,536 100.00% 3,110 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 5,847 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 169 279 2 8 472
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 9 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

6,485 28,248 22.96%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michael K. Morris 15 12.30% 460 17.84% 577 20.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,052 18.85%
Bernard R. Suchocki 22 18.03% 398 15.43% 407 14.18% 1 12.50% 0 0.00% 828 14.84%
Allison Bedore 59 48.36% 885 34.32% 724 25.22% 3 37.50% 0 0.00% 1,671 29.95%
Tim Mendolia 26 21.31% 836 32.42% 1,163 40.51% 4 50.00% 0 0.00% 2,029 36.36%

Cast Votes: 122 100.00% 2,579 100.00% 2,871 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 5,580 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 332 555 1 3 905
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

County Chairman - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
Rachael M. Watson 297 54.20% 4,425 46.32% 4,303 40.64% 4 19.05% 0 0.00% 9,029 43.60%
J Scott Utley 251 45.80% 5,128 53.68% 6,285 59.36% 17 80.95% 0 0.00% 11,681 56.40%

Cast Votes: 548 100.00% 9,553 100.00% 10,588 100.00% 21 100.00% 0 0.00% 20,710 100.00%

Undervotes: 71 1,365 2,087 5 21 3,549
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 562 92.13% 10,158 94.47% 11,824 94.61% 24 96.00% 19 100.00% 22,587 94.49%
NO 48 7.87% 595 5.53% 673 5.39% 1 4.00% 0 0.00% 1,317 5.51%

Cast Votes: 610 100.00% 10,753 100.00% 12,497 100.00% 25 100.00% 19 100.00% 23,904 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 165 178 1 2 355
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 443 74.45% 8,410 79.47% 10,207 83.19% 22 84.62% 11 61.11% 19,093 81.28%
NO 152 25.55% 2,172 20.53% 2,063 16.81% 4 15.38% 7 38.89% 4,398 18.72%

Cast Votes: 595 100.00% 10,582 100.00% 12,270 100.00% 26 100.00% 18 100.00% 23,491 100.00%

Undervotes: 24 336 405 0 3 768
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 510 83.06% 9,781 90.99% 11,617 92.92% 25 96.15% 16 88.89% 21,949 91.80%
NO 104 16.94% 968 9.01% 885 7.08% 1 3.85% 2 11.11% 1,960 8.20%

Cast Votes: 614 100.00% 10,749 100.00% 12,502 100.00% 26 100.00% 18 100.00% 23,909 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 169 173 0 3 350
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 565 92.78% 9,957 93.19% 11,587 93.33% 22 88.00% 19 100.00% 22,150 93.25%
NO 44 7.22% 728 6.81% 828 6.67% 3 12.00% 0 0.00% 1,603 6.75%

Cast Votes: 609 100.00% 10,685 100.00% 12,415 100.00% 25 100.00% 19 100.00% 23,753 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 233 260 1 2 506
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 471 78.24% 9,110 86.01% 10,766 87.34% 23 88.46% 17 89.47% 20,387 86.51%
NO 131 21.76% 1,482 13.99% 1,561 12.66% 3 11.54% 2 10.53% 3,179 13.49%

Cast Votes: 602 100.00% 10,592 100.00% 12,327 100.00% 26 100.00% 19 100.00% 23,566 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 326 348 0 2 693
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 6 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 467 77.83% 8,926 85.15% 10,542 86.93% 23 92.00% 16 84.21% 19,974 85.89%
NO 133 22.17% 1,557 14.85% 1,585 13.07% 2 8.00% 3 15.79% 3,280 14.11%

Cast Votes: 600 100.00% 10,483 100.00% 12,127 100.00% 25 100.00% 19 100.00% 23,254 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 435 548 1 2 1,005
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 29

Official Results
Registered Voters

26378 of 110810 = 23.80%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 44 = 0.00%

Cumulative Results Report

MARCH 1, 2022 PRIMARY ELECTION

Run Time
Run Date

12:34 PM
03/10/2022



Proposition 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 584 94.81% 10,434 97.08% 12,116 97.08% 25 100.00% 19 100.00% 23,178 97.03%
NO 32 5.19% 314 2.92% 364 2.92% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 710 2.97%

Cast Votes: 616 100.00% 10,748 100.00% 12,480 100.00% 25 100.00% 19 100.00% 23,888 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 170 195 1 2 371
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 565 93.23% 10,155 94.98% 11,800 94.84% 25 96.15% 16 84.21% 22,561 94.85%
NO 41 6.77% 537 5.02% 642 5.16% 1 3.85% 3 15.79% 1,224 5.15%

Cast Votes: 606 100.00% 10,692 100.00% 12,442 100.00% 26 100.00% 19 100.00% 23,785 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 226 233 0 2 474
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 500 82.37% 9,438 88.21% 10,979 88.48% 25 96.15% 17 89.47% 20,959 88.21%
NO 107 17.63% 1,261 11.79% 1,429 11.52% 1 3.85% 2 10.53% 2,800 11.79%

Cast Votes: 607 100.00% 10,699 100.00% 12,408 100.00% 26 100.00% 19 100.00% 23,759 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 219 267 0 2 500
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 10 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Precincts

Counted Total Percent

0 44 0.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

24,259 110,810 21.89%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 536 89.33% 10,012 94.27% 11,723 94.99% 25 96.15% 18 94.74% 22,314 94.52%
NO 64 10.67% 609 5.73% 618 5.01% 1 3.85% 1 5.26% 1,293 5.48%

Cast Votes: 600 100.00% 10,621 100.00% 12,341 100.00% 26 100.00% 19 100.00% 23,607 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 297 334 0 2 652
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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